P pPayPal

Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

Statement for December 2020

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
3116 Queens Way
75023 Plano

Balance Summary (12/1/20 - 12/31/20)

Available beginning Available ending
usD 3,180.60 2,121.59

Withheld beginning
0.00

12/1/20 - 12/31/20

Withheld ending
0.00
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' PayPal

Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com 12/1/20 - 12/31/20

Activity Summary (12/1/20 - 12/31/20)

usbD
Beginning Available Balance 3,180.60
Payments received 4,081.84
Payments sent 0.00
Withdrawals and Debits -5,006.32
Deposits and Credits 0.00
Fees -134.53
Ending Available Balance 2,121.59

Page 2



P pPayPal

Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY

Payments received

Description

Donation Payment
Subscription Payment

Total

Withdrawals and Debits

Description

Transfer Withdrawal

Total
Fees

Description
Fee

Payment Fee
Total

PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

12/1/20 - 12/31/20

ush
3,901.84
180.00
4,081.84

USD
-5,006.32
-5,006.32

ush
-10.00
-124.53
-134.53
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' PayPal

Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY

Transaction History - USD

Date

12/1/20

12/3/20

12/5/20

12/6/20

12/6/20

12/6/20

12/6/20

12/12/20

12/13/20

12/18/20

12/20/20

12/20/20

12/20/20

12/20/20

12/23/20

12/30/20

12/31/20

12/31/20

12/31/20

Description

Donation Payment
ID: 8V191099UG768631P

Donation Payment
ID: 248270091N341735F

Donation Payment
ID: 3PE38661UN7973740

Subscription Payment
ID: 3TJ90331H53687521

Donation Payment
ID: 1XE15554DN655761J

Donation Payment
ID: 3DT44766NH841550H

Donation Payment
ID: 3KC95113VG4927352

Donation Payment
ID: 0U474213DM2137913

General Withdrawal - Bank Account
ID: 4HL04082RM069490P

Donation Payment
ID: 5KV814402K229724X

Donation Payment
ID: 59C768380H415522E

Donation Payment
ID: 7K297744PA570740T

Donation Payment
ID: 978159011M780762P

Donation Payment
ID: 98J413817G4959028

Donation Payment
ID: 7UB24746Y7109561A

Donation Payment
ID: 89741764G5260711Y

Donation Payment
ID: 20P45358033837022

Donation Payment
ID: 37X22824G06233228

Donation Payment
ID: 8K1937833J1936910

PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

Name \ Email

Emily Rimmer
ekrimmer@]loyno.edu

Jeff Enfield
jenfiel@gmail.com

Ronald Muller
ronmuller@sbcglobal.net

Alexander Sidebottom
alex.gsidebottom@gmail.com

Vickery Skinner
vick.blaylock@gmail.com

Georg Koch
koge@e.mail.de

Patricia Pursley
allyntown@gmail.com

Manuela Cortez
lupita783@yahoo.com

Patricia Pursley
allyntown@gmail.com

Ronald Muller
ronmuller@sbcglobal.net

Adrienne Enfield
Adriennenicole6@gmail.com

ashley enfield
ashleyenfield@rocketmail.com

Jeff Enfield
jenfiel@gmail.com

Manuela Cortez
lupita783@yahoo.com

Manuela Cortez
lupita783@yahoo.com

Jeff Enfield
jenfiel@gmail.com

Patricia Pursley
allyntown@gmail.com

Emily Rimmer
ekrimmer@]loyno.edu

Gross

50.00

242.79

333.00

180.00

308.00

50.00

130.00

600.00

-5,006.32

240.00

295.00

60.00

80.00

261.05

400.00

260.00

232.00

160.00

200.00

12/1/20 - 12/31/20

Fee

-1.75

-7.34

-9.96

-5.52

-9.23

-2.50

-4.07

-10.00

-7.26

-8.86

-2.04

-2.62

-7.87

-7.84

-7.03

-4.94

-6.10

Net

48.25

235.45

323.04

174.48

298.77

47.50

125.93

582.30

-5,016.32

232.74

286.14

57.96

77.38

253.18

388.10

252.16

224.97

155.06

193.90
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' PayPal

Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com 12/1/20 - 12/31/20

To report an unauthorized transaction or other error NOT involving your debit card: call (402-938-3614) or write to us (Attn: Error Resolution
Department, P.O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950).

To report an unauthorized transaction or other error concerning your debit card: call (402-938-3614), fax (303-395-2855) or write to us (PayPal
Debit Card Department, P.O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950).

To cancel a pre-authorized or recurring payment or determine whether a pre-authorized or recurring transfer has been made: call us at 1-877-
896-6383 (please note that only calls pertaining to pre-authorized or recurring payments will be accepted at this number).
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