



Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY

PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

12/1/20 - 12/31/20

Statement for December 2020

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
3116 Queens Way
75023 Plano

Balance Summary (12/1/20 - 12/31/20)

	Available beginning	Available ending	Withheld beginning	Withheld ending
USD	3,180.60	2,121.59	0.00	0.00



Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY

PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

12/1/20 - 12/31/20

Activity Summary (12/1/20 - 12/31/20)

	USD
Beginning Available Balance	3,180.60
Payments received	4,081.84
Payments sent	0.00
Withdrawals and Debits	-5,006.32
Deposits and Credits	0.00
Fees	-134.53
Ending Available Balance	2,121.59



Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY

PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

12/1/20 - 12/31/20

Payments received

Description	USD
Donation Payment	3,901.84
Subscription Payment	180.00
Total	4,081.84

Withdrawals and Debits

Description	USD
Transfer Withdrawal	-5,006.32
Total	-5,006.32

Fees

Description	USD
Fee	-10.00
Payment Fee	-124.53
Total	-134.53



Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY

PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

12/1/20 - 12/31/20

Transaction History - USD

Date	Description	Name \ Email	Gross	Fee	Net
12/1/20	Donation Payment ID: 8V191099UG768631P	Emily Rimmer ekrimmer@loyno.edu	50.00	-1.75	48.25
12/3/20	Donation Payment ID: 248270091N341735F	Jeff Enfield jenfiel@gmail.com	242.79	-7.34	235.45
12/5/20	Donation Payment ID: 3PE38661UN7973740	Ronald Muller ronmuller@sbcglobal.net	333.00	-9.96	323.04
12/6/20	Subscription Payment ID: 3TJ90331H53687521	Alexander Sidebottom alex.gsidebottom@gmail.com	180.00	-5.52	174.48
12/6/20	Donation Payment ID: 1XE15554DN655761J	Vickery Skinner vick.blaylock@gmail.com	308.00	-9.23	298.77
12/6/20	Donation Payment ID: 3DT44766NH841550H	Georg Koch koge@e.mail.de	50.00	-2.50	47.50
12/6/20	Donation Payment ID: 3KC95113VG4927352	Patricia Pursley allyntown@gmail.com	130.00	-4.07	125.93
12/12/20	Donation Payment ID: 0U474213DM2137913	Manuela Cortez lupita783@yahoo.com	600.00	-17.70	582.30
12/13/20	General Withdrawal - Bank Account ID: 4HL04082RM069490P		-5,006.32	-10.00	-5,016.32
12/18/20	Donation Payment ID: 5KV814402K229724X	Patricia Pursley allyntown@gmail.com	240.00	-7.26	232.74
12/20/20	Donation Payment ID: 59C768380H415522E	Ronald Muller ronmuller@sbcglobal.net	295.00	-8.86	286.14
12/20/20	Donation Payment ID: 7K297744PA570740T	Adrienne Enfield Adriennenicole6@gmail.com	60.00	-2.04	57.96
12/20/20	Donation Payment ID: 978159011M780762P	ashley enfield ashleyenfield@rocketmail.com	80.00	-2.62	77.38
12/20/20	Donation Payment ID: 9SJ413817G4959028	Jeff Enfield jenfiel@gmail.com	261.05	-7.87	253.18
12/23/20	Donation Payment ID: 7UB24746Y7109561A	Manuela Cortez lupita783@yahoo.com	400.00	-11.90	388.10
12/30/20	Donation Payment ID: 89741764G5260711Y	Manuela Cortez lupita783@yahoo.com	260.00	-7.84	252.16
12/31/20	Donation Payment ID: 20P45358033837022	Jeff Enfield jenfiel@gmail.com	232.00	-7.03	224.97
12/31/20	Donation Payment ID: 37X22824G06233228	Patricia Pursley allyntown@gmail.com	160.00	-4.94	155.06
12/31/20	Donation Payment ID: 8K1937833J1936910	Emily Rimmer ekrimmer@loyno.edu	200.00	-6.10	193.90



Merchant Account ID: Y6E3VBQY4GPDY

PayPal ID: Redemptionplano@gmail.com

12/1/20 - 12/31/20

To report an unauthorized transaction or other error NOT involving your debit card: call (402-938-3614) or write to us (Attn: Error Resolution Department, P.O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950).

To report an unauthorized transaction or other error concerning your debit card: call (402-938-3614), fax (303-395-2855) or write to us (PayPal Debit Card Department, P.O. Box 45950, Omaha, NE 68145-0950).

To cancel a pre-authorized or recurring payment or determine whether a pre-authorized or recurring transfer has been made: call us at 1-877-896-6383 (please note that only calls pertaining to pre-authorized or recurring payments will be accepted at this number).